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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 166 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,12 m³    62kg    5,3mt+5,9mt

2-er sofa

Canapé 2 places

Cod. D2000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.289,00 €

Category A 1.442,00 €
Category S 1.493,00 €
Category E 1.590,00 €
Category L 1.703,00 €
Category M 1.820,00 €
Category P 2.004,00 €
Category T 2.179,00 €
Leather Soft 2.290,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.545,00 €
Leather Top 2.852,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.204,00 €
Leather Premium 3.637,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 186 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,24 m³    69kg    6,5mt+6,7mt

2-er maxi sofa

GranCanapé 2 places

Cod. D200G

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.391,00 €

Category A 1.575,00 €
Category S 1.636,00 €
Category E 1.749,00 €
Category L 1.880,00 €
Category M 2.018,00 €
Category P 2.239,00 €
Category T 2.435,00 €
Leather Soft 2.615,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.923,00 €
Leather Top 3.300,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.730,00 €
Leather Premium 4.259,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 206 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,39 m³    75kg    7,9mt+6,8mt

3-er sofa

Canapé 3 places

Cod. D3000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.535,00 €

Category A 1.732,00 €
Category S 1.804,00 €
Category E 1.922,00 €
Category L 2.070,00 €
Category M 2.218,00 €
Category P 2.463,00 €
Category T 2.677,00 €
Leather Soft 2.718,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.030,00 €
Leather Top 3.403,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.836,00 €
Leather Premium 4.369,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 236 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 226 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,54 m³    82kg    7,9mt+6,8mt

3-er maxi sofa

Canapé 3 places maxi

Cod. D300M

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.666,00 €

Category A 1.862,00 €
Category S 1.926,00 €
Category E 2.050,00 €
Category L 2.198,00 €
Category M 2.345,00 €
Category P 2.585,00 €
Category T 2.811,00 €
Leather Soft 2.839,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.143,00 €
Leather Top 3.520,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.949,00 €
Leather Premium 4.483,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 237 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    76kg    7,9mt+6mt

3-er sofa w/top for tray or bookshelf

Canapé 3 places avec base pour plateau ou 
bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) D3U10S - D3U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.559,00 €

Category A 1.744,00 €
Category S 1.804,00 €
Category E 1.922,00 €
Category L 2.059,00 €
Category M 2.203,00 €
Category P 2.428,00 €
Category T 2.639,00 €
Leather Soft 2.578,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.866,00 €
Leather Top 3.213,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.617,00 €
Leather Premium 4.110,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 257 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    81kg    7,9mt+6,4mt

3-er maxi sofa w/top for tray or bookshelf

Canapé 3 places maxi avec base pour plateau 
ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) D3U1MS - D3U1MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.703,00 €

Category A 1.891,00 €
Category S 1.958,00 €
Category E 2.076,00 €
Category L 2.218,00 €
Category M 2.362,00 €
Category P 2.596,00 €
Category T 2.822,00 €
Leather Soft 2.756,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.050,00 €
Leather Top 3.418,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.836,00 €
Leather Premium 4.349,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 237 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    85kg    9,1mt+5,9mt

3-er sofa w/footstool

Canapé 3 places avec pouf

Cod. (<--) D3U00S - D3U00D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.651,00 €

Category A 1.855,00 €
Category S 1.922,00 €
Category E 2.044,00 €
Category L 2.198,00 €
Category M 2.350,00 €
Category P 2.596,00 €
Category T 2.822,00 €
Leather Soft 2.803,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.112,00 €
Leather Top 3.495,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.935,00 €
Leather Premium 4.475,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 257 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    90kg    9,2mt+6mt

3-er maxi sofa w/footstool

Canapé 3 places maxi a/pouf

Cod. (<--) D3U0MS - D3U0MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.804,00 €

Category A 1.998,00 €
Category S 2.070,00 €
Category E 2.193,00 €
Category L 2.345,00 €
Category M 2.499,00 €
Category P 2.749,00 €
Category T 2.989,00 €
Leather Soft 3.102,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.453,00 €
Leather Top 3.889,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.379,00 €
Leather Premium 4.985,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 166 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,12 m³    62kg    5,3mt+5,9mt

2-er sofa

Canapé 2 places

Cod. D2000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.289,00 €

Category A 1.442,00 €
Category S 1.493,00 €
Category E 1.590,00 €
Category L 1.703,00 €
Category M 1.820,00 €
Category P 2.004,00 €
Category T 2.179,00 €
Leather Soft 2.290,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.545,00 €
Leather Top 2.852,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.204,00 €
Leather Premium 3.637,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 186 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,24 m³    69kg    6,5mt+6,7mt

2-er maxi sofa

GranCanapé 2 places

Cod. D200G

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.391,00 €

Category A 1.575,00 €
Category S 1.636,00 €
Category E 1.749,00 €
Category L 1.880,00 €
Category M 2.018,00 €
Category P 2.239,00 €
Category T 2.435,00 €
Leather Soft 2.615,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.923,00 €
Leather Top 3.300,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.730,00 €
Leather Premium 4.259,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 206 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,39 m³    75kg    7,9mt+6,8mt

3-er sofa

Canapé 3 places

Cod. D3000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.535,00 €

Category A 1.732,00 €
Category S 1.804,00 €
Category E 1.922,00 €
Category L 2.070,00 €
Category M 2.218,00 €
Category P 2.463,00 €
Category T 2.677,00 €
Leather Soft 2.718,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.030,00 €
Leather Top 3.403,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.836,00 €
Leather Premium 4.369,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 236 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 226 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,54 m³    82kg    7,9mt+6,8mt

3-er maxi sofa

Canapé 3 places maxi

Cod. D300M

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.666,00 €

Category A 1.862,00 €
Category S 1.926,00 €
Category E 2.050,00 €
Category L 2.198,00 €
Category M 2.345,00 €
Category P 2.585,00 €
Category T 2.811,00 €
Leather Soft 2.839,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.143,00 €
Leather Top 3.520,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.949,00 €
Leather Premium 4.483,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 237 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    76kg    7,9mt+6mt

3-er sofa w/top for tray or bookshelf

Canapé 3 places avec base pour plateau ou 
bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) D3U10S - D3U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.559,00 €

Category A 1.744,00 €
Category S 1.804,00 €
Category E 1.922,00 €
Category L 2.059,00 €
Category M 2.203,00 €
Category P 2.428,00 €
Category T 2.639,00 €
Leather Soft 2.578,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.866,00 €
Leather Top 3.213,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.617,00 €
Leather Premium 4.110,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 257 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    81kg    7,9mt+6,4mt

3-er maxi sofa w/top for tray or bookshelf

Canapé 3 places maxi avec base pour plateau 
ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) D3U1MS - D3U1MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.703,00 €

Category A 1.891,00 €
Category S 1.958,00 €
Category E 2.076,00 €
Category L 2.218,00 €
Category M 2.362,00 €
Category P 2.596,00 €
Category T 2.822,00 €
Leather Soft 2.756,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.050,00 €
Leather Top 3.418,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.836,00 €
Leather Premium 4.349,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 237 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    85kg    9,1mt+5,9mt

3-er sofa w/footstool

Canapé 3 places avec pouf

Cod. (<--) D3U00S - D3U00D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.651,00 €

Category A 1.855,00 €
Category S 1.922,00 €
Category E 2.044,00 €
Category L 2.198,00 €
Category M 2.350,00 €
Category P 2.596,00 €
Category T 2.822,00 €
Leather Soft 2.803,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.112,00 €
Leather Top 3.495,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.935,00 €
Leather Premium 4.475,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 257 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    90kg    9,2mt+6mt

3-er maxi sofa w/footstool

Canapé 3 places maxi a/pouf

Cod. (<--) D3U0MS - D3U0MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.804,00 €

Category A 1.998,00 €
Category S 2.070,00 €
Category E 2.193,00 €
Category L 2.345,00 €
Category M 2.499,00 €
Category P 2.749,00 €
Category T 2.989,00 €
Leather Soft 3.102,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.453,00 €
Leather Top 3.889,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.379,00 €
Leather Premium 4.985,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 189 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 147 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,01 m³    60kg    5,3mt+4,3mt

2-er lateral element

Élément latéral 2 places

Cod. (<--) L2000S - L2000D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.243,00 €

Category A 1.371,00 €
Category S 1.411,00 €
Category E 1.498,00 €
Category L 1.595,00 €
Category M 1.698,00 €
Category P 1.862,00 €
Category T 2.024,00 €
Leather Soft 2.090,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.316,00 €
Leather Top 2.585,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.903,00 €
Leather Premium 3.288,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 167 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,14 m³    67kg    6,5mt+5,5mt

2-er maxi lateral element

Grand élément latéral 2 places

Cod. (<--) L200GS - L200GD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.335,00 €

Category A 1.503,00 €
Category S 1.553,00 €
Category E 1.657,00 €
Category L 1.779,00 €
Category M 1.902,00 €
Category P 2.105,00 €
Category T 2.289,00 €
Leather Soft 2.399,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.682,00 €
Leather Top 3.020,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.408,00 €
Leather Premium 3.891,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 187 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,28 m³    74kg    7,9mt+5,5mt

3-er lateral element

Élément latéral 3 places

Cod. (<--) L3000S - L3000D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.488,00 €

Category A 1.666,00 €
Category S 1.728,00 €
Category E 1.840,00 €
Category L 1.977,00 €
Category M 2.111,00 €
Category P 2.336,00 €
Category T 2.539,00 €
Leather Soft 2.509,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.790,00 €
Leather Top 3.132,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.520,00 €
Leather Premium 4.005,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 207 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,47 m³    81kg    7,9mt+5,5mt

3-er maxi lateral element

Élément latéral 3 places maxi

Cod. (<--) L300MS - L300MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.599,00 €

Category A 1.773,00 €
Category S 1.835,00 €
Category E 1.948,00 €
Category L 2.085,00 €
Category M 2.218,00 €
Category P 2.443,00 €
Category T 2.656,00 €
Leather Soft 2.588,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.866,00 €
Leather Top 3.209,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.603,00 €
Leather Premium 4.084,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 171 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 126 cm    102cm    80cm
 0,88 m³    46kg    4,3mt+4,4mt

2-er central element

Élément central 2 places

Cod. C2000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.110,00 €

Category A 1.228,00 €
Category S 1.268,00 €
Category E 1.345,00 €
Category L 1.436,00 €
Category M 1.528,00 €
Category P 1.677,00 €
Category T 1.823,00 €
Leather Soft 1.751,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.926,00 €
Leather Top 2.146,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.403,00 €
Leather Premium 2.705,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 189 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 146 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,01 m³    52kg    5,4mt+5,7mt

2-er maxi central element

Grand élément central 2 places

Cod. C200G

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.176,00 €

Category A 1.335,00 €
Category S 1.385,00 €
Category E 1.477,00 €
Category L 1.595,00 €
Category M 1.708,00 €
Category P 1.896,00 €
Category T 2.062,00 €
Leather Soft 2.175,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.432,00 €
Leather Top 2.749,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.106,00 €
Leather Premium 3.558,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 166 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,14 m³    57kg    6,7mt+5,8mt

3-er central element

Élément central 3 places

Cod. C3000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.299,00 €

Category A 1.477,00 €
Category S 1.535,00 €
Category E 1.640,00 €
Category L 1.763,00 €
Category M 1.891,00 €
Category P 2.100,00 €
Category T 2.284,00 €
Leather Soft 2.252,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.513,00 €
Leather Top 2.831,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.189,00 €
Leather Premium 3.642,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 186 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,28 m³    64kg    6,7mt+5,8mt

3-er maxi central element

Élément central 3 places maxi

Cod. C300M

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.380,00 €

Category A 1.553,00 €
Category S 1.610,00 €
Category E 1.717,00 €
Category L 1.845,00 €
Category M 1.972,00 €
Category P 2.177,00 €
Category T 2.366,00 €
Leather Soft 2.379,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.648,00 €
Leather Top 2.969,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.336,00 €
Leather Premium 3.796,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 189 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 147 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,01 m³    60kg    5,3mt+4,3mt

2-er lateral element

Élément latéral 2 places

Cod. (<--) L2000S - L2000D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.243,00 €

Category A 1.371,00 €
Category S 1.411,00 €
Category E 1.498,00 €
Category L 1.595,00 €
Category M 1.698,00 €
Category P 1.862,00 €
Category T 2.024,00 €
Leather Soft 2.090,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.316,00 €
Leather Top 2.585,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.903,00 €
Leather Premium 3.288,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 167 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,14 m³    67kg    6,5mt+5,5mt

2-er maxi lateral element

Grand élément latéral 2 places

Cod. (<--) L200GS - L200GD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.335,00 €

Category A 1.503,00 €
Category S 1.553,00 €
Category E 1.657,00 €
Category L 1.779,00 €
Category M 1.902,00 €
Category P 2.105,00 €
Category T 2.289,00 €
Leather Soft 2.399,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.682,00 €
Leather Top 3.020,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.408,00 €
Leather Premium 3.891,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 187 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,28 m³    74kg    7,9mt+5,5mt

3-er lateral element

Élément latéral 3 places

Cod. (<--) L3000S - L3000D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.488,00 €

Category A 1.666,00 €
Category S 1.728,00 €
Category E 1.840,00 €
Category L 1.977,00 €
Category M 2.111,00 €
Category P 2.336,00 €
Category T 2.539,00 €
Leather Soft 2.509,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.790,00 €
Leather Top 3.132,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.520,00 €
Leather Premium 4.005,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 207 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,47 m³    81kg    7,9mt+5,5mt

3-er maxi lateral element

Élément latéral 3 places maxi

Cod. (<--) L300MS - L300MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.599,00 €

Category A 1.773,00 €
Category S 1.835,00 €
Category E 1.948,00 €
Category L 2.085,00 €
Category M 2.218,00 €
Category P 2.443,00 €
Category T 2.656,00 €
Leather Soft 2.588,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.866,00 €
Leather Top 3.209,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.603,00 €
Leather Premium 4.084,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 171 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 126 cm    102cm    80cm
 0,88 m³    46kg    4,3mt+4,4mt

2-er central element

Élément central 2 places

Cod. C2000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.110,00 €

Category A 1.228,00 €
Category S 1.268,00 €
Category E 1.345,00 €
Category L 1.436,00 €
Category M 1.528,00 €
Category P 1.677,00 €
Category T 1.823,00 €
Leather Soft 1.751,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.926,00 €
Leather Top 2.146,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.403,00 €
Leather Premium 2.705,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 189 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 146 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,01 m³    52kg    5,4mt+5,7mt

2-er maxi central element

Grand élément central 2 places

Cod. C200G

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.176,00 €

Category A 1.335,00 €
Category S 1.385,00 €
Category E 1.477,00 €
Category L 1.595,00 €
Category M 1.708,00 €
Category P 1.896,00 €
Category T 2.062,00 €
Leather Soft 2.175,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.432,00 €
Leather Top 2.749,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.106,00 €
Leather Premium 3.558,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 166 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,14 m³    57kg    6,7mt+5,8mt

3-er central element

Élément central 3 places

Cod. C3000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.299,00 €

Category A 1.477,00 €
Category S 1.535,00 €
Category E 1.640,00 €
Category L 1.763,00 €
Category M 1.891,00 €
Category P 2.100,00 €
Category T 2.284,00 €
Leather Soft 2.252,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.513,00 €
Leather Top 2.831,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.189,00 €
Leather Premium 3.642,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

 186 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,28 m³    64kg    6,7mt+5,8mt

3-er maxi central element

Élément central 3 places maxi

Cod. C300M

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.380,00 €

Category A 1.553,00 €
Category S 1.610,00 €
Category E 1.717,00 €
Category L 1.845,00 €
Category M 1.972,00 €
Category P 2.177,00 €
Category T 2.366,00 €
Leather Soft 2.379,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.648,00 €
Leather Top 2.969,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.336,00 €
Leather Premium 3.796,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 176 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,21 m³    55kg    5,3mt+4,2mt

2-er central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 2 places avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C2U10S - C2U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.171,00 €

Category A 1.293,00 €
Category S 1.335,00 €
Category E 1.417,00 €
Category L 1.513,00 €
Category M 1.610,00 €
Category P 1.769,00 €
Category T 1.923,00 €
Leather Soft 1.819,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.004,00 €
Leather Top 2.233,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.499,00 €
Leather Premium 2.826,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 196 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,34 m³    59kg    6,6mt+4,7mt

2-er maxi central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Grand élément central 2 places avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C2U1GS - C2U1GD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.293,00 €

Category A 1.448,00 €
Category S 1.503,00 €
Category E 1.595,00 €
Category L 1.712,00 €
Category M 1.830,00 €
Category P 2.018,00 €
Category T 2.195,00 €
Leather Soft 2.211,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.473,00 €
Leather Top 2.790,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.152,00 €
Leather Premium 3.608,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 216 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,47 m³    65kg    7,9mt+5,1mt

3-er central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 3 places avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C3U10S - C3U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.422,00 €

Category A 1.599,00 €
Category S 1.657,00 €
Category E 1.763,00 €
Category L 1.896,00 €
Category M 2.030,00 €
Category P 2.249,00 €
Category T 2.445,00 €
Leather Soft 2.358,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.631,00 €
Leather Top 2.958,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.336,00 €
Leather Premium 3.806,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 236 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 236 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    70kg    7,9mt+5,6mt

3-er maxi central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 3 places maxi avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C3U1MS - C3U1MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.503,00 €

Category A 1.682,00 €
Category S 1.749,00 €
Category E 1.855,00 €
Category L 1.993,00 €
Category M 2.131,00 €
Category P 2.357,00 €
Category T 2.563,00 €
Leather Soft 2.509,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.790,00 €
Leather Top 3.132,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.520,00 €
Leather Premium 4.005,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 159 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 136 cm    102cm    80cm
 0,95 m³    43kg    4,1mt+3,5mt

1-er central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 1 place avec base pour pla-
teau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C1U10S - C1U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 946,00 €

Category A 1.053,00 €
Category S 1.090,00 €
Category E 1.156,00 €
Category L 1.237,00 €
Category M 1.318,00 €
Category P 1.452,00 €
Category T 1.579,00 €
Leather Soft 1.499,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.662,00 €
Leather Top 1.862,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.090,00 €
Leather Premium 2.377,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 142 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

 86 cm    102cm    80cm
 0,62 m³    35kg    4,2mt+2,9mt

1-er central element

Élément central 1 place

Cod. C1000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 859,00 €

Category A 957,00 €
Category S 992,00 €
Category E 1.058,00 €
Category L 1.130,00 €
Category M 1.208,00 €
Category P 1.335,00 €
Category T 1.451,00 €
Leather Soft 1.389,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.539,00 €
Leather Top 1.717,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.922,00 €
Leather Premium 2.173,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 71 €

 90 cm    70cm    42cm
 0,33 m³    28kg    1,9mt+2,3mt

Footstool

Pouf

Cod. U1000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 582,00 €

Category A 632,00 €
Category S 650,00 €
Category E 682,00 €
Category L 724,00 €
Category M 765,00 €
Category P 830,00 €
Category T 903,00 €
Leather Soft 818,00 €
Leather Maxi 876,00 €
Leather Top 957,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.049,00 €
Leather Premium 1.157,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 100 €

 100 cm    100cm    42cm
 0,60 m³    32kg    2,6mt+2,3mt

Footstool maxi

Pouf maxi

Cod. U100M

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 673,00 €

Category A 728,00 €
Category S 748,00 €
Category E 789,00 €
Category L 835,00 €
Category M 880,00 €
Category P 958,00 €
Category T 1.042,00 €
Leather Soft 1.032,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.115,00 €
Leather Top 1.228,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.350,00 €
Leather Premium 1.500,00 €

LOMAN

LOMAN 
SOFA
DITRE ITALIA
Available in a range of configurations & finishes

Superb comfort, and gorgeous curves, the Loman 
will add glamour to a large room. It is available with 
upholstery in entirely removable fabric or with removable 
leather/eco-leather cushions, with non-removable covers 
for the structure. The rear support for the backs can also 
be customised in fabric, eco-leather or leather. Metal 
accessories make it complete: bookshelves, tops and 
small tables are available in the same lacquer finishes as 
the low unit/feet for a coordinated composition.



+61 8 9389 6669
info@henriliving.com.au
204 Stirling Hwy, Claremont WA 6010

www.henriliving.com.au
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 200 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 176 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,21 m³    55kg    5,3mt+4,2mt

2-er central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 2 places avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C2U10S - C2U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.171,00 €

Category A 1.293,00 €
Category S 1.335,00 €
Category E 1.417,00 €
Category L 1.513,00 €
Category M 1.610,00 €
Category P 1.769,00 €
Category T 1.923,00 €
Leather Soft 1.819,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.004,00 €
Leather Top 2.233,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.499,00 €
Leather Premium 2.826,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 212 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 196 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,34 m³    59kg    6,6mt+4,7mt

2-er maxi central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Grand élément central 2 places avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C2U1GS - C2U1GD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.293,00 €

Category A 1.448,00 €
Category S 1.503,00 €
Category E 1.595,00 €
Category L 1.712,00 €
Category M 1.830,00 €
Category P 2.018,00 €
Category T 2.195,00 €
Leather Soft 2.211,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.473,00 €
Leather Top 2.790,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.152,00 €
Leather Premium 3.608,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 216 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,47 m³    65kg    7,9mt+5,1mt

3-er central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 3 places avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C3U10S - C3U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.422,00 €

Category A 1.599,00 €
Category S 1.657,00 €
Category E 1.763,00 €
Category L 1.896,00 €
Category M 2.030,00 €
Category P 2.249,00 €
Category T 2.445,00 €
Leather Soft 2.358,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.631,00 €
Leather Top 2.958,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.336,00 €
Leather Premium 3.806,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 236 €

Optional backrest on demand
Cale-reins en option -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 236 cm    102cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    70kg    7,9mt+5,6mt

3-er maxi central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 3 places maxi avec base pour 
plateau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C3U1MS - C3U1MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.503,00 €

Category A 1.682,00 €
Category S 1.749,00 €
Category E 1.855,00 €
Category L 1.993,00 €
Category M 2.131,00 €
Category P 2.357,00 €
Category T 2.563,00 €
Leather Soft 2.509,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.790,00 €
Leather Top 3.132,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.520,00 €
Leather Premium 4.005,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 159 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 136 cm    102cm    80cm
 0,95 m³    43kg    4,1mt+3,5mt

1-er central element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément central 1 place avec base pour pla-
teau ou bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) C1U10S - C1U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 946,00 €

Category A 1.053,00 €
Category S 1.090,00 €
Category E 1.156,00 €
Category L 1.237,00 €
Category M 1.318,00 €
Category P 1.452,00 €
Category T 1.579,00 €
Leather Soft 1.499,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.662,00 €
Leather Top 1.862,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.090,00 €
Leather Premium 2.377,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 142 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

 86 cm    102cm    80cm
 0,62 m³    35kg    4,2mt+2,9mt

1-er central element

Élément central 1 place

Cod. C1000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 859,00 €

Category A 957,00 €
Category S 992,00 €
Category E 1.058,00 €
Category L 1.130,00 €
Category M 1.208,00 €
Category P 1.335,00 €
Category T 1.451,00 €
Leather Soft 1.389,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.539,00 €
Leather Top 1.717,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.922,00 €
Leather Premium 2.173,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 71 €

 90 cm    70cm    42cm
 0,33 m³    28kg    1,9mt+2,3mt

Footstool

Pouf

Cod. U1000

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 582,00 €

Category A 632,00 €
Category S 650,00 €
Category E 682,00 €
Category L 724,00 €
Category M 765,00 €
Category P 830,00 €
Category T 903,00 €
Leather Soft 818,00 €
Leather Maxi 876,00 €
Leather Top 957,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.049,00 €
Leather Premium 1.157,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 100 €

 100 cm    100cm    42cm
 0,60 m³    32kg    2,6mt+2,3mt

Footstool maxi

Pouf maxi

Cod. U100M

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 673,00 €

Category A 728,00 €
Category S 748,00 €
Category E 789,00 €
Category L 835,00 €
Category M 880,00 €
Category P 958,00 €
Category T 1.042,00 €
Leather Soft 1.032,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.115,00 €
Leather Top 1.228,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.350,00 €
Leather Premium 1.500,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 177 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 111 cm    168cm    80cm
 1,41 m³    62kg    5,5mt+4,6mt

Dormeuse w/top for tray or bookshelf

Dormeuse avec base pour plateau ou biblio-
theque

Cod. (<--) E2U10S - E2U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.293,00 €

Category A 1.426,00 €
Category S 1.472,00 €
Category E 1.559,00 €
Category L 1.666,00 €
Category M 1.769,00 €
Category P 1.943,00 €
Category T 2.112,00 €
Leather Soft 1.938,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.136,00 €
Leather Top 2.386,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.663,00 €
Leather Premium 3.009,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 177 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

 107 cm    168cm    80cm
 1,41 m³    63kg    5,8mt+5,2mt

Chaise Longue

Chaise Longue

Cod. (<--) H2000S - H2000D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.396,00 €

Category A 1.539,00 €
Category S 1.590,00 €
Category E 1.682,00 €
Category L 1.795,00 €
Category M 1.906,00 €
Category P 2.095,00 €
Category T 2.277,00 €
Leather Soft 2.050,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.249,00 €
Leather Top 2.504,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.790,00 €
Leather Premium 3.144,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest cushion P1+P3
Cale-reins en option P1+P3 -

 102 cm    237cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    85kg    9,1mt+5,5mt

Lateral angular element

Élément latéral d’angle

Cod. (<--) L3A00S - L3A00D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.758,00 €

Category A 1.952,00 €
Category S 2.018,00 €
Category E 2.140,00 €
Category L 2.290,00 €
Category M 2.438,00 €
Category P 2.677,00 €
Category T 2.910,00 €
Leather Soft 3.006,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.331,00 €
Leather Top 3.735,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.189,00 €
Leather Premium 4.752,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest cushion P2+PM
Cale-reins en option P2+PM -

 102 cm    257cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    90kg    9,6mt+5,7mt

Lateral angular element maxi

Grand élément latéral d’angle

Cod. (<--) L3A0MS - L3A0MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.906,00 €

Category A 2.100,00 €
Category S 2.172,00 €
Category E 2.295,00 €
Category L 2.448,00 €
Category M 2.606,00 €
Category P 2.857,00 €
Category T 3.106,00 €
Leather Soft 3.169,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.516,00 €
Leather Top 3.935,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.409,00 €
Leather Premium 5.002,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest cushion P1+P3
Cale-reins en option P1+P3 -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 102 cm    237cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    76kg    9,2mt+5,5mt

Lateral angular element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément latéral d’angle avec base pour plateau ou 
bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) L3A10S - L3A10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.666,00 €

Category A 1.862,00 €
Category S 1.926,00 €
Category E 2.050,00 €
Category L 2.198,00 €
Category M 2.345,00 €
Category P 2.591,00 €
Category T 2.817,00 €
Leather Soft 2.865,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.184,00 €
Leather Top 3.571,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.016,00 €
Leather Premium 4.569,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest cushion P2+PM
Cale-reins en option P2+PM -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 102 cm    257cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    71kg    9,2mt+5,7mt

Lateral angular element maxi w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément latéral d’angle maxi avec base pour plateau ou 
bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) L3A1MS - L3A1MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.809,00 €

Category A 2.004,00 €
Category S 2.070,00 €
Category E 2.193,00 €
Category L 2.345,00 €
Category M 2.493,00 €
Category P 2.739,00 €
Category T 2.978,00 €
Leather Soft 3.023,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.357,00 €
Leather Top 3.760,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.225,00 €
Leather Premium 4.797,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 177 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 111 cm    168cm    80cm
 1,41 m³    62kg    5,5mt+4,6mt

Dormeuse w/top for tray or bookshelf

Dormeuse avec base pour plateau ou biblio-
theque

Cod. (<--) E2U10S - E2U10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.293,00 €

Category A 1.426,00 €
Category S 1.472,00 €
Category E 1.559,00 €
Category L 1.666,00 €
Category M 1.769,00 €
Category P 1.943,00 €
Category T 2.112,00 €
Leather Soft 1.938,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.136,00 €
Leather Top 2.386,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.663,00 €
Leather Premium 3.009,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 177 €

Optional backrest cushion P3
Cale-reins en option P3 -

 107 cm    168cm    80cm
 1,41 m³    63kg    5,8mt+5,2mt

Chaise Longue

Chaise Longue

Cod. (<--) H2000S - H2000D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.396,00 €

Category A 1.539,00 €
Category S 1.590,00 €
Category E 1.682,00 €
Category L 1.795,00 €
Category M 1.906,00 €
Category P 2.095,00 €
Category T 2.277,00 €
Leather Soft 2.050,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.249,00 €
Leather Top 2.504,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.790,00 €
Leather Premium 3.144,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest cushion P1+P3
Cale-reins en option P1+P3 -

 102 cm    237cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    85kg    9,1mt+5,5mt

Lateral angular element

Élément latéral d’angle

Cod. (<--) L3A00S - L3A00D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.758,00 €

Category A 1.952,00 €
Category S 2.018,00 €
Category E 2.140,00 €
Category L 2.290,00 €
Category M 2.438,00 €
Category P 2.677,00 €
Category T 2.910,00 €
Leather Soft 3.006,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.331,00 €
Leather Top 3.735,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.189,00 €
Leather Premium 4.752,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest cushion P2+PM
Cale-reins en option P2+PM -

 102 cm    257cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    90kg    9,6mt+5,7mt

Lateral angular element maxi

Grand élément latéral d’angle

Cod. (<--) L3A0MS - L3A0MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.906,00 €

Category A 2.100,00 €
Category S 2.172,00 €
Category E 2.295,00 €
Category L 2.448,00 €
Category M 2.606,00 €
Category P 2.857,00 €
Category T 3.106,00 €
Leather Soft 3.169,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.516,00 €
Leather Top 3.935,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.409,00 €
Leather Premium 5.002,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 224 €

Optional backrest cushion P1+P3
Cale-reins en option P1+P3 -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 102 cm    237cm    80cm
 1,60 m³    76kg    9,2mt+5,5mt

Lateral angular element w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément latéral d’angle avec base pour plateau ou 
bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) L3A10S - L3A10D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.666,00 €

Category A 1.862,00 €
Category S 1.926,00 €
Category E 2.050,00 €
Category L 2.198,00 €
Category M 2.345,00 €
Category P 2.591,00 €
Category T 2.817,00 €
Leather Soft 2.865,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.184,00 €
Leather Top 3.571,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.016,00 €
Leather Premium 4.569,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 248 €

Optional backrest cushion P2+PM
Cale-reins en option P2+PM -

Item to be completed with shelf or bookcase
Article à compléter avec un  plateau ou 
bibliothèque

 102 cm    257cm    80cm
 1,73 m³    71kg    9,2mt+5,7mt

Lateral angular element maxi w/top for tray or bookshelf

Élément latéral d’angle maxi avec base pour plateau ou 
bibliotheque

Cod. (<--) L3A1MS - L3A1MD (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.809,00 €

Category A 2.004,00 €
Category S 2.070,00 €
Category E 2.193,00 €
Category L 2.345,00 €
Category M 2.493,00 €
Category P 2.739,00 €
Category T 2.978,00 €
Leather Soft 3.023,00 €
Leather Maxi 3.357,00 €
Leather Top 3.760,00 €
Leather Luxor 4.225,00 €
Leather Premium 4.797,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Only available with suspended leg
Disponible uniquement avec pied suspendu.

 164 cm    146cm    80cm
 1,22 m³    63kg    6,2mt+4,5mt

Corner with arm

Angle avec accoudoir

Cod. (<--) L20V0S - L20V0D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.612,00 €

Category A 1.760,00 €
Category S 1.804,00 €
Category E 1.889,00 €
Category L 1.992,00 €
Category M 2.096,00 €
Category P 2.264,00 €
Category T 2.502,00 €
Leather Soft 2.866,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.906,00 €
Leather Top 3.039,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.529,00 €
Leather Premium 3.692,00 €

Only available with suspended leg
Disponible uniquement avec pied suspendu.

 150 cm    132cm    80cm
 1,08 m³    53kg    6,2mt+4mt

Open corner

Angle ouvert

Cod. A20V0

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.532,00 €

Category A 1.671,00 €
Category S 1.716,00 €
Category E 1.795,00 €
Category L 1.893,00 €
Category M 1.992,00 €
Category P 2.150,00 €
Category T 2.372,00 €
Leather Soft 2.664,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.704,00 €
Leather Top 2.817,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.262,00 €
Leather Premium 3.405,00 €

Only available with suspended leg
Disponible uniquement avec pied suspendu.

 150 cm    132cm    42cm
 1,08 m³    42kg    3,4mt+3mt

Corner footstool

Pouff d’angle

Cod. B2HV0

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.103,00 €

Category A 1.192,00 €
Category S 1.217,00 €
Category E 1.271,00 €
Category L 1.330,00 €
Category M 1.395,00 €
Category P 1.493,00 €
Category T 1.637,00 €
Leather Soft 1.810,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.829,00 €
Leather Top 1.898,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.165,00 €
Leather Premium 2.255,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 100 €

 102 cm    102cm    42cm
 0,6 m³    32kg    2,8mt+1,7mt

Central element base

Base centrale

Cod. B1H00

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 673,00 €

Category A 728,00 €
Category S 748,00 €
Category E 789,00 €
Category L 835,00 €
Category M 880,00 €
Category P 958,00 €
Category T 1.042,00 €
Leather Soft 1.032,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.115,00 €
Leather Top 1.228,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.350,00 €
Leather Premium 1.500,00 €

 47 cm    95cm    0,5cm
 0,01 m³    8kg    

Lacquered metal tray for sofa

Plateau en métal verni pour canapé

cod. ZV003

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 266,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 266,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 266,00 €

 47 cm    95cm    32cm
 0,18 m³    22kg    

Lacquered metal bookshelf for sofa

Bibliotheque en métal verni pour canapé

Cod. ZL003

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 608,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 608,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 608,00 €

 23 cm    161cm    0,5cm
 0,02 m³    7kg    

Pair of lacquered metal trays for Dormeuse

Paire de plateaux en métal verni pour dor-
meuse

Cod. ZV006

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 336,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 336,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 336,00 €

 23 cm    161cm    32cm
 0,15 m³    15kg    

Lacquered metal bookshelf for Dormeuse

Bibliotheque en métal verni pour dormeuse

Cod. ZL006

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 608,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 608,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 608,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

Only available with suspended leg
Disponible uniquement avec pied suspendu.

 164 cm    146cm    80cm
 1,22 m³    63kg    6,2mt+4,5mt

Corner with arm

Angle avec accoudoir

Cod. (<--) L20V0S - L20V0D (-->)

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.612,00 €

Category A 1.760,00 €
Category S 1.804,00 €
Category E 1.889,00 €
Category L 1.992,00 €
Category M 2.096,00 €
Category P 2.264,00 €
Category T 2.502,00 €
Leather Soft 2.866,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.906,00 €
Leather Top 3.039,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.529,00 €
Leather Premium 3.692,00 €

Only available with suspended leg
Disponible uniquement avec pied suspendu.

 150 cm    132cm    80cm
 1,08 m³    53kg    6,2mt+4mt

Open corner

Angle ouvert

Cod. A20V0

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.532,00 €

Category A 1.671,00 €
Category S 1.716,00 €
Category E 1.795,00 €
Category L 1.893,00 €
Category M 1.992,00 €
Category P 2.150,00 €
Category T 2.372,00 €
Leather Soft 2.664,00 €
Leather Maxi 2.704,00 €
Leather Top 2.817,00 €
Leather Luxor 3.262,00 €
Leather Premium 3.405,00 €

Only available with suspended leg
Disponible uniquement avec pied suspendu.

 150 cm    132cm    42cm
 1,08 m³    42kg    3,4mt+3mt

Corner footstool

Pouff d’angle

Cod. B2HV0

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 1.103,00 €

Category A 1.192,00 €
Category S 1.217,00 €
Category E 1.271,00 €
Category L 1.330,00 €
Category M 1.395,00 €
Category P 1.493,00 €
Category T 1.637,00 €
Leather Soft 1.810,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.829,00 €
Leather Top 1.898,00 €
Leather Luxor 2.165,00 €
Leather Premium 2.255,00 €

Surcharge for base
Augmentation pour base 100 €

 102 cm    102cm    42cm
 0,6 m³    32kg    2,8mt+1,7mt

Central element base

Base centrale

Cod. B1H00

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 673,00 €

Category A 728,00 €
Category S 748,00 €
Category E 789,00 €
Category L 835,00 €
Category M 880,00 €
Category P 958,00 €
Category T 1.042,00 €
Leather Soft 1.032,00 €
Leather Maxi 1.115,00 €
Leather Top 1.228,00 €
Leather Luxor 1.350,00 €
Leather Premium 1.500,00 €

 47 cm    95cm    0,5cm
 0,01 m³    8kg    

Lacquered metal tray for sofa

Plateau en métal verni pour canapé

cod. ZV003

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 266,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 266,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 266,00 €

 47 cm    95cm    32cm
 0,18 m³    22kg    

Lacquered metal bookshelf for sofa

Bibliotheque en métal verni pour canapé

Cod. ZL003

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 608,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 608,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 608,00 €

 23 cm    161cm    0,5cm
 0,02 m³    7kg    

Pair of lacquered metal trays for Dormeuse

Paire de plateaux en métal verni pour dor-
meuse

Cod. ZV006

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 336,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 336,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 336,00 €

 23 cm    161cm    32cm
 0,15 m³    15kg    

Lacquered metal bookshelf for Dormeuse

Bibliotheque en métal verni pour dormeuse

Cod. ZL006

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 608,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 608,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 608,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

 44 cm    7cm    48cm
 0,02 m³    2,4kg    1,4mt

G2 Metal backrest for 2-er and 2-er maxi sofa

Cadre de support du coussin arrière pour 
Canapé 2 places et 2 places grand

Cod. ZG0G2

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 63,00 €

Category A 77,00 €
Category S 82,00 €
Category E 91,00 €
Category L 100,00 €
Category M 105,00 €
Category P 118,00 €
Category T 129,00 €
Leather Soft 113,00 €
Leather Maxi 131,00 €
Leather Top 145,00 €
Leather Luxor 165,00 €
Leather Premium 192,00 €

 64 cm    7cm    48cm
 0,03 m³    3,1kg    1,4mt

G3 Metal backrest for 3-er and 3-er maxi sofa

Cadre de support du coussin arrière pour 
Canapé 3 places et 3 places maxi

Cod. ZG0G3

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 68,00 €

Category A 91,00 €
Category S 100,00 €
Category E 110,00 €
Category L 124,00 €
Category M 138,00 €
Category P 162,00 €
Category T 176,00 €
Leather Soft 149,00 €
Leather Maxi 175,00 €
Leather Top 200,00 €
Leather Luxor 226,00 €
Leather Premium 270,00 €

         
 0,07 m³    7,9kg    2,7mt

G4 Metal backrest kit for lateral angular element

Cadre de support du coussin arrière pour Élé-
ment latéral d’angle

Cod. ZG0G4

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 192,00 €

Category A 243,00 €
Category S 262,00 €
Category E 291,00 €
Category L 322,00 €
Category M 346,00 €
Category P 397,00 €
Category T 432,00 €
Leather Soft 373,00 €
Leather Maxi 435,00 €
Leather Top 488,00 €
Leather Luxor 556,00 €
Leather Premium 651,00 €

 52 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,02 m³    1,9kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 2-er

Cale-reins pour can. 2 pl.

Cod. ZP0P1

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 99,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 115,00 €
Category E 124,00 €
Category L 131,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 144,00 €
Leather Maxi 157,00 €
Leather Top 176,00 €
Leather Luxor 198,00 €
Leather Premium 224,00 €

 62 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,02 m³    1,9kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 2-er maxi

Cale-reins pour can. 2 pl. Grant

Cod. ZP0P2

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 103,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 115,00 €
Category E 124,00 €
Category L 131,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 144,00 €
Leather Maxi 157,00 €
Leather Top 176,00 €
Leather Luxor 198,00 €
Leather Premium 228,00 €

 72 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,02 m³    2,5kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 3-er

Cale-reins pour can. 3 pl.

Cod. ZP0P3

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 103,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 115,00 €
Category E 124,00 €
Category L 131,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 144,00 €
Leather Maxi 157,00 €
Leather Top 176,00 €
Leather Luxor 198,00 €
Leather Premium 228,00 €

 82 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,03 m³    2,6kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 3-er maxi

Cale-reins pour can. 3 pl. Maxi

Cod. ZP0PM

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 105,00 €

Category A 112,00 €
Category S 116,00 €
Category E 125,00 €
Category L 132,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 149,00 €
Leather Maxi 162,00 €
Leather Top 179,00 €
Leather Luxor 202,00 €
Leather Premium 228,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.

Loman

 44 cm    7cm    48cm
 0,02 m³    2,4kg    1,4mt

G2 Metal backrest for 2-er and 2-er maxi sofa

Cadre de support du coussin arrière pour 
Canapé 2 places et 2 places grand

Cod. ZG0G2

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 63,00 €

Category A 77,00 €
Category S 82,00 €
Category E 91,00 €
Category L 100,00 €
Category M 105,00 €
Category P 118,00 €
Category T 129,00 €
Leather Soft 113,00 €
Leather Maxi 131,00 €
Leather Top 145,00 €
Leather Luxor 165,00 €
Leather Premium 192,00 €

 64 cm    7cm    48cm
 0,03 m³    3,1kg    1,4mt

G3 Metal backrest for 3-er and 3-er maxi sofa

Cadre de support du coussin arrière pour 
Canapé 3 places et 3 places maxi

Cod. ZG0G3

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 68,00 €

Category A 91,00 €
Category S 100,00 €
Category E 110,00 €
Category L 124,00 €
Category M 138,00 €
Category P 162,00 €
Category T 176,00 €
Leather Soft 149,00 €
Leather Maxi 175,00 €
Leather Top 200,00 €
Leather Luxor 226,00 €
Leather Premium 270,00 €

         
 0,07 m³    7,9kg    2,7mt

G4 Metal backrest kit for lateral angular element

Cadre de support du coussin arrière pour Élé-
ment latéral d’angle

Cod. ZG0G4

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 192,00 €

Category A 243,00 €
Category S 262,00 €
Category E 291,00 €
Category L 322,00 €
Category M 346,00 €
Category P 397,00 €
Category T 432,00 €
Leather Soft 373,00 €
Leather Maxi 435,00 €
Leather Top 488,00 €
Leather Luxor 556,00 €
Leather Premium 651,00 €

 52 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,02 m³    1,9kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 2-er

Cale-reins pour can. 2 pl.

Cod. ZP0P1

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 99,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 115,00 €
Category E 124,00 €
Category L 131,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 144,00 €
Leather Maxi 157,00 €
Leather Top 176,00 €
Leather Luxor 198,00 €
Leather Premium 224,00 €

 62 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,02 m³    1,9kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 2-er maxi

Cale-reins pour can. 2 pl. Grant

Cod. ZP0P2

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 103,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 115,00 €
Category E 124,00 €
Category L 131,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 144,00 €
Leather Maxi 157,00 €
Leather Top 176,00 €
Leather Luxor 198,00 €
Leather Premium 228,00 €

 72 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,02 m³    2,5kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 3-er

Cale-reins pour can. 3 pl.

Cod. ZP0P3

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 103,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 115,00 €
Category E 124,00 €
Category L 131,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 144,00 €
Leather Maxi 157,00 €
Leather Top 176,00 €
Leather Luxor 198,00 €
Leather Premium 228,00 €

 82 cm    10cm    23cm
 0,03 m³    2,6kg    0,8mt

Backrest cushion for 3-er maxi

Cale-reins pour can. 3 pl. Maxi

Cod. ZP0PM

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 105,00 €

Category A 112,00 €
Category S 116,00 €
Category E 125,00 €
Category L 132,00 €
Category M 139,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 166,00 €
Leather Soft 149,00 €
Leather Maxi 162,00 €
Leather Top 179,00 €
Leather Luxor 202,00 €
Leather Premium 228,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.
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 55 cm    15cm    55cm
 0,05 m³    2kg    0,9mt

H1

H1 feather back cushion 55x55

H1 Coussin de dossier en plume 55x55

Cod. ZC0H1

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 97,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 116,00 €
Category E 120,00 €
Category L 130,00 €
Category M 138,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 182,00 €
Leather Soft 206,00 €
Leather Maxi 222,00 €
Leather Top 248,00 €
Leather Luxor 271,00 €
Leather Premium 310,00 €

 45 cm    15cm    45cm
 0,03 m³    0,8kg    0,8mt

H2

H2 Feather scatter cushion 45x45

H2 Coussin en plume 45x45

Cod. ZC0H2

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 89,00 €

Category A 97,00 €
Category S 102,00 €
Category E 106,00 €
Category L 115,00 €
Category M 120,00 €
Category P 135,00 €
Category T 153,00 €
Leather Soft 166,00 €
Leather Maxi 182,00 €
Leather Top 198,00 €
Leather Luxor 216,00 €
Leather Premium 248,00 €

 45 cm    15cm    36cm
 0,03 m³    0,5kg    0,7mt

H5

H5 Feather scatter cushion 45x36

H5 Coussin en plume 45x36

Cod. ZC0H5

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 92,00 €

Category A 102,00 €
Category S 106,00 €
Category E 111,00 €
Category L 115,00 €
Category M 125,00 €
Category P 138,00 €
Category T 157,00 €
Leather Soft 153,00 €
Leather Maxi 170,00 €
Leather Top 179,00 €
Leather Luxor 217,00 €
Leather Premium 231,00 €

         
         

Standard leg

Pied standard

Cod. PIED1

Anthracite (LE01) -

Gypsum (LE02) -
Dark brown (LE03) -

See surcharge for each item
Voir le surtaxe pour chaque élément -

         
         

Optional base

Pietement en option

Cod. BASAM

Anthracite (LE01) -

Gypsum (LE02) -
Dark brown (LE03) -

         
         

Optional suspended foot

Pied en option suspendu

Cod. PIED2

Black -

Can be used only in sofa with feet.
On peut l’utiliser uniquement dans le canapé 
avec pieds

-

 38 cm    41cm    49cm
 0,11 m³    18kg    

Lacquered metal side table

Table basse en métal verni

Cod. ZT000

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 397,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 397,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 397,00 €
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Standard feet or optional base both available in three colours; further foot in black ABS with suspended effect.
Pied de serie ou pietement en option les deux disponibles en trois couleurs, en plus pied en ABS noir avec effect suspendu.

Fabric completely removable cover, artificial leather and leather partially removable cover.
Tissu complètement déhoussable, similcuir et cuir partiellement déhoussable.
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 55 cm    15cm    55cm
 0,05 m³    2kg    0,9mt

H1

H1 feather back cushion 55x55

H1 Coussin de dossier en plume 55x55

Cod. ZC0H1

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 97,00 €

Category A 111,00 €
Category S 116,00 €
Category E 120,00 €
Category L 130,00 €
Category M 138,00 €
Category P 152,00 €
Category T 182,00 €
Leather Soft 206,00 €
Leather Maxi 222,00 €
Leather Top 248,00 €
Leather Luxor 271,00 €
Leather Premium 310,00 €

 45 cm    15cm    45cm
 0,03 m³    0,8kg    0,8mt

H2

H2 Feather scatter cushion 45x45

H2 Coussin en plume 45x45

Cod. ZC0H2

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 89,00 €

Category A 97,00 €
Category S 102,00 €
Category E 106,00 €
Category L 115,00 €
Category M 120,00 €
Category P 135,00 €
Category T 153,00 €
Leather Soft 166,00 €
Leather Maxi 182,00 €
Leather Top 198,00 €
Leather Luxor 216,00 €
Leather Premium 248,00 €

 45 cm    15cm    36cm
 0,03 m³    0,5kg    0,7mt

H5

H5 Feather scatter cushion 45x36

H5 Coussin en plume 45x36

Cod. ZC0H5

Price / Prix

Customer’s fabric 92,00 €

Category A 102,00 €
Category S 106,00 €
Category E 111,00 €
Category L 115,00 €
Category M 125,00 €
Category P 138,00 €
Category T 157,00 €
Leather Soft 153,00 €
Leather Maxi 170,00 €
Leather Top 179,00 €
Leather Luxor 217,00 €
Leather Premium 231,00 €

         
         

Standard leg

Pied standard

Cod. PIED1

Anthracite (LE01) -

Gypsum (LE02) -
Dark brown (LE03) -

See surcharge for each item
Voir le surtaxe pour chaque élément -

         
         

Optional base

Pietement en option

Cod. BASAM

Anthracite (LE01) -

Gypsum (LE02) -
Dark brown (LE03) -

         
         

Optional suspended foot

Pied en option suspendu

Cod. PIED2

Black -

Can be used only in sofa with feet.
On peut l’utiliser uniquement dans le canapé 
avec pieds

-

 38 cm    41cm    49cm
 0,11 m³    18kg    

Lacquered metal side table

Table basse en métal verni

Cod. ZT000

Price / Prix

Anthracite (ME01) 397,00 €
Gypsum (ME02) 397,00 €
Dark brown (ME03) 397,00 €


